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Classement général (ordre des rangs)

rang
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nom prénom

RODENBURG Mario
PASI Marco

DE VRIES Matthijs
TERSCHEGGET Rudolph
WIRTH Emmanuel

VAN DEN BERG Paul
BURGER Jan Dirk
POPPENK Fedde
CAPPERS Wim

VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs
HORSTEN Gerard
JACOBS Jurriaan
ALBERS Christiaan
FRANCIS Rudolph

DE JONG Marijn

DE RAAT Jacob

VAN WINDEN Levy
FABER Henri
RODENBURG Piet
LATERVEER Rutger
VAN BEURDEN Vincent
ZWANENBURG Sander
SONIUS Vico
VERHOOG Pim

BABAN Zarko

DE MARE Maurice
FRITZ Michiel
TANYERI Naci

VAN VUGHT Rogier
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club

A.EW.

SC AMSTERDAM
PUTTEN

PUTTEN
ALKMAARSE SV
M.V.O.

ZAAL HEEROOMS
DELFT FC
SCARAMOUCHE
SC AMSTERDAM
COURAGE

SK FRIESLAND
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
M.V.O.
ALKMAARSE SV
ZAAL ASD ZUID
A.EW.

COURAGE

A.EW.

BRAS DE FER
ZAAL VERWIULEN
DONAR 1881
ALKMAARSE SV
BRAS DE FER
GASCOGNE
ALKMAARSE SV
RANA

DELFT FC

ZAAL VERWIULEN




Tableau de 32

1 RODENBURG Ma

32

Willem Eggert 2007 - Degen Heren

RODENBURG Ma

17 DE RAAT Jacob

16 VAN WINDEN Le

DE RAAT Jacob

RODENBURG Ma

9 HORSTEN Gerard

24 VERHOOG Pim

15/14

HORSTEN Gerard

25 BABAN Zarko

8 POPPENK Fedde

15/12

POPPENK Fedde

15/13

POPPENK Fedde

RODENBURG Ma

5 VAN DEN BERG

28 TANYERI Naci

15/7

VAN DEN BERG

21 VAN BEURDEN

12 ALBERS Christiaa

15/9

ALBERS Christiaa

15/8

VAN DEN BERG

13 FRANCIS Rudolph

20 LATERVEER Rut

15/13

FRANCIS Rudolph

29 VAN VUGHT Rog

4 DE VRIES Matthij

15/10

DE VRIES Matthij

14/13

DE VRIES Matthij

15/7

DE VRIES Matthij

RODENBURG Ma

3 CAPPERS Wim

30

15/4

19 RODENBURG Piet

14 TERSCHEGGET

15/10

11 JACOBS Jurriaan

22 ZWANENBURG S

CAPPERS Wim
TERSCHEGGET
15/6
TERSCHEGGET
15/11

27 FRITZ Michiel

6 BURGER Jan Dirk

15/11

7 VAN DER SCHEE

26 DE MARE Mauric

23 SONIUS Vico

10 PASI Marco

15 DE JONG Marijn

18 FABER Henri

15/12

RODENBURG Ma

TERSCHEGGET
8/4
JACOBS Jurriaan
15/8
BURGER Jan Dirk
15/11
BURGER Jan Dirk
15/3
PASI Marco
15/10
VAN DER SCHEE
15/8
PASI Marco
15/13
PASI Marco
15/10
PASI Marco
15/8

DE JONG Marijn

31

2 WIRTH Emmanuel

15/14

WIRTH Emmanuel

WIRTH Emmanuel

15/13

DE VRIES Matthij

TERSCHEGGET

15/9

DE VRIES Matthij

15/11
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Classement des qualifiés, tour no 2 (ordre des rangs)

rang
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nom prénom

RODENBURG Mario
WIRTH Emmanuel
CAPPERS Wim

DE VRIES Matthijs

VAN DEN BERG Paul
BURGER Jan Dirk

VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs
POPPENK Fedde
HORSTEN Gerard

PASI Marco

JACOBS Jurriaan
ALBERS Christiaan
FRANCIS Rudolph
TERSCHEGGET Rudolph
DE JONG Marijn

VAN WINDEN Levy

DE RAAT Jacob

FABER Henri
RODENBURG Piet
LATERVEER Rutger
VAN BEURDEN Vincent
ZWANENBURG Sander
SONIUS Vico
VERHOOG Pim

BABAN Zarko

DE MARE Maurice
FRITZ Michiel
TANYERI Naci

VAN VUGHT Rogier

club

A.EW.
ALKMAARSE SV
SCARAMOUCHE
PUTTEN

M.V.O.

ZAAL HEEROOMS
SC AMSTERDAM
DELFT FC
COURAGE

SC AMSTERDAM
SK FRIESLAND
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
M.V.O.

PUTTEN
ALKMAARSE SV
A.EW.

ZAAL ASD ZUID
COURAGE

A.EW.

BRAS DE FER
ZAAL VERWIULEN
DONAR 1881
ALKMAARSE SV
BRAS DE FER
GASCOGNE
ALKMAARSE SV
RANA

DELFT FC

ZAAL VERWIULEN

VIM

0,875
0,857
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,714
0,714
0,714
0,625
0,625
0,571
0,429
0,429
0,375
0,375
0,375
0,375
0,286
0,250
0,250
0,125
0,125
0,125
0,125
0,000
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indice
22
14
16
16
14
13
10
9
6
11
10

TD

39
32
37
36
34
37
36
37
35
28
29
30
32
29
27
25
22
31
28
23
26
21
27
16
26
19
20
17
16

groupe
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
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Poules, tour no 2

Pouleno1l 0:00

VIM indice TD rang
DE JONG Marijn ALKMAARSE SV \% 2 \% 1 2/4 -2 13 4
DE MARE Maurice ALKMAARSE SV 3 1 2 4 0/4 -8 10 5
BURGER Jan Dirk ZAAL HEEROOMS \% \% \% \% 4/4 9 20 1
LATERVEER Rutger BRAS DE FER 2 V3 |4 \% 2/4 1 14 2
ALBERS Christiaan FENCING CLUB ALMERE |V \% 4 1 2/4 0 15 3
Pouleno2 0:00
VIM indice TD rang
FABER Henri COURAGE 4 2 3 \% 1/4 -2 14 3
HORSTEN Gerard COURAGE \% 3 \% V4 3/4 3 17 2
RODENBURG Mario AEW. \Y \Y \Y \Y 4/4 11 20 1
SONIUS Vico ALKMAARSE SV \% 2 4 4 1/4 -3 15 4
FRITZ Michiel RANA 1 3 0 \% 1/4 -9 9 5
Pouleno3 0:00
V/IM indice TD rang
RODENBURG Piet AEW. \% 2 3 2 1/4 -7 12 4
BABAN Zarko GASCOGNE 4 4 2 1 0/4 -9 11 5
DE RAAT Jacob ZAAL ASD zUID \% \% 2 \% 3/4 3 17 3
CAPPERS Wim SCARAMOUCHE \Y \Y \Y 4 3/4 7 19 1
POPPENK Fedde DELFT FC \% \% 3 \% 3/4 6 18 2
Pouleno4 0:00
V/IM indice TD rang
VAN BEURDEN Vincent ZAAL VERWIJLEN \Y 0 1 3 1/4 -10 9 4
VAN VUGHT Rogier ZAAL VERWIJLEN 4 3 0 1 0/4 -12 8 5
TERSCHEGGET Rudolph PUTTEN \Y \Y 1 2 2/4 2 13 3
PASI Marco SC AMSTERDAM \% \% \% \% 4/4 15 20 1
VAN DEN BERG Paul M.V.O. \Y \Y V3 |3 3/4 5 16 2
Pouleno5 0:00
V/IM indice TD rang
FRANCIS Rudolph M.V.O. \% 1 2 \% 2/4 0 13 3
TANYERI Naci DELFT FC 3 0 1 \Y 1/4 -7 9 4
DE VRIES Matthijs PUTTEN \% \% 4 \% 3/4 12 19 2
VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs SC AMSTERDAM \Y \Y \Y \Y 4/4 11 20 1
VERHOOG Pim BRAS DE FER 0 1 1 2 0/4 -16 4 5
Pouleno6 0:00
V/IM indice TD rang
VAN WINDEN Levy AEW. \Y 3 1 1/3 -2 9 3
ZWANENBURG Sander DONAR 1881 2 2 2 0/3 -9 6 4
WIRTH Emmanuel ALKMAARSE SV V4 \Y \Y 3/3 7 14 1
JACOBS Jurriaan SK FRIESLAND \% \% 2 2/3 4 12 2
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Classement, tour no 1 (ordre des rangs)

rang
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nom prénom

ALBERS Christiaan
RODENBURG Mario
CAPPERS Wim

VAN DEN BERG Paul
FRANCIS Rudolph
WIRTH Emmanuel
JACOBS Jurriaan

DE VRIES Matthijs
TERSCHEGGET Rudolph
POPPENK Fedde
HORSTEN Gerard

DE JONG Marijn
BURGER Jan Dirk
FABER Henri
RODENBURG Piet

VAN BEURDEN Vincent
VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs
ZWANENBURG Sander
VAN WINDEN Levy
VERHOOG Pim

PASI Marco

BABAN Zarko

SONIUS Vico

DE MARE Maurice
LATERVEER Rutger
FRITZ Michiel

DE RAAT Jacob
TANYERI Naci

VAN VUGHT Rogier

club

FENCING CLUB ALMERE
A.EW.
SCARAMOUCHE
M.V.O.

M.V.O.
ALKMAARSE SV
SK FRIESLAND
PUTTEN

PUTTEN

DELFT FC
COURAGE
ALKMAARSE SV
ZAAL HEEROOMS
COURAGE

A.EW.

ZAAL VERWIULEN
SC AMSTERDAM
DONAR 1881
A.EW.

BRAS DE FER

SC AMSTERDAM
GASCOGNE
ALKMAARSE SV
ALKMAARSE SV
BRAS DE FER
RANA

ZAAL ASD ZUID
DELFT FC

ZAAL VERWIULEN

VIM

1,000
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,667
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,333
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

indice
9

[EEN
[N
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TD

15
19
18
18
19
18
17
17
16
19
18
14
17
17
16
17
16
15
16
12

8
15
12

9

9
11

oo 0o o1

groupe
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
qualifié
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Poules, tour no 1

Pouleno1l 0:00

DE MARE Maurice
HORSTEN Gerard
RODENBURG Mario
VAN VUGHT Rogier
JACOBS Jurriaan

Pouleno2 0:00

RODENBURG Piet
TANYERI Naci

VAN BEURDEN Vincent
FRANCIS Rudolph

DE VRIES Matthijs

Pouleno3 0:00

FABER Henri

BABAN Zarko

VAN WINDEN Levy

VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs
POPPENK Fedde

Pouleno4 0:00

LATERVEER Rutger
TERSCHEGGET Rudolph
SONIUS Vico

VAN DEN BERG Paul
BURGER Jan Dirk

Pouleno5 0:00

WIRTH Emmanuel
ZWANENBURG Sander
VERHOOG Pim

FRITZ Michiel
CAPPERS Wim

Pouleno6 0:00

PASI Marco

DE RAAT Jacob
ALBERS Christiaan
DE JONG Marijn
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ALKMAARSE SV
COURAGE

A.EW.

ZAAL VERWIULEN
SK FRIESLAND

A.EW.

DELFT FC

ZAAL VERWILEN
M.V.O.

PUTTEN

COURAGE
GASCOGNE
A.EW.

SC AMSTERDAM
DELFT FC

BRAS DE FER
PUTTEN
ALKMAARSE SV
M.V.O.

ZAAL HEEROOMS

ALKMAARSE SV
DONAR 1881
BRAS DE FER
RANA
SCARAMOUCHE

SC AMSTERDAM
ZAAL ASD ZUID
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
ALKMAARSE SV

3 0 \Y 1
\Y \Y \Y 3
\Y 4 \Y \Y
2 3 1 2
\Y \Y 2 \Y

\Y \Y 4 2
1 3 1 3
4 \Y \Y 3
\Y \Y 4 \Y
\Y \Y \Y 2

3 \Y \Y 4
\Y 4 3 3
2 \Y 4 \Y
2 \Y \Y 4
\Y \Y 4 \Y

2 \Y 1 1
\Y \Y V4 |2
4 2 1 \Y
\Y 3 \Y \Y
\Y \Y 4 3

3 \Y \Y \Y
\Y 4 \Y 1
2 \Y \Y 0
1 3 4 3
3 \Y \Y \Y

\Y 2
2 2
\Y \Y \Y
\Y \Y

VIM
1/4
3/4
3/4
0/4
3/4

VIM
2/4
0/4
2/4
3/4
3/4

VIM
2/4
1/4
2/4
2/4
3/4

VIM
1/4
3/4
1/4
3/4
2/4

VIM
3/4
2/4
2/4
0/4
3/4

VIM
1/3
0/3
3/3
2/3

indice
-8

3

11
-12

6

indice
1

-12

0

7

4

indice
3

-3

-2

-1

3

indice
-10

4

-7

9

4

indice
7

-1

-6

-9

9

indice
-4

-10

9

5

TD

18
19

17

TD
16

17
19
17

TD
17
15
16
16
19

TD

16
12
18
17

TD
18
15
12
11
18

TD
8

5
15
14

rang
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